

34 MISC DJ 65/26  
BRHAMKAUR AND ORS Vs. NABAB SINGH AND ORS

14.01.2026

Present: None for petitioners.  
Sh. R.P. Mathur, Ld. Counsel for insurance co.

It is submitted that insurance company shall file the appeal before Hon'ble High Court of Delhi. Let Diary number of said appeal be provided.

Put up on **02.03.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/14.01.2026