

42 MISC DJ 65/26

BRHAMKAUR AND ORS Vs. NABAB SINGH AND ORS

11.04.2026

File taken up today as dated 03.03.2026 was declared holiday.

Present: Shri Prashant Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

Put up with execution petition on **15.04.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/11.04.2026