

MISC DJ 65/26
BRHAM KAUR AND ORS Vs. NABAB
SINGH AND ORS

13.05.2026

Present: Ms. Rashi Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Misc. application bearing no. 65/26 is disposed off
and be tagged with main file.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/13.05.2026